

TUTTLE ORCHARD'S FOOD ALLERGY CHART

# Tuttle Orchards Fall 2023 Food Sensativity/Allergen Chart

Please Note: Tuttle's does not have any allergen free kitchens. All food is made in the same areas where there is wheat (donut flour), nuts (peanuts and almonds), milk, egg. So, we cannot guarantee that an item does not have cross contamination. This list is the list of the items that do have the following as a main ingredient in the product.

**\*We do offer gluten free buns. The brand of gluten free is Udis.**

	EGG	DAIRY	WHEAT	NUTS	PEANUT	ONIONS	SOY	PORK	BEEF
DONUTS	<b>X</b>	<b>X</b>	<b>X</b>				<b>X</b>		
CARAMEL APPLE		<b>X</b>							
CIDER SLUSH									
CIDER									
HOT CIDER									
PUMPKIN MUFFIN	<b>X</b>	<b>X</b>	<b>X</b>						
HOT DOG		<b>X</b>	<b>X</b> (in bun)					<b>X</b>	<b>X</b>
CIDER BRAT			<b>X</b> (in bun)				<b>X</b>	<b>X</b>	
PULLED PORK			<b>X</b> (in bun)				<b>X</b>	<b>X</b>	
RIBEYE		<b>X</b>				<b>X</b>			
SMOKED CHICKEN TACOS		<b>X</b>	<b>X</b> (in tortilla)			<b>X</b>			
HARVEST TURKEY WRAP		<b>X</b>	<b>X</b> (in tortilla)	<b>X</b>					
KID'S PB&J			<b>X</b> (in bun)		<b>X</b>				
FALL SALAD		<b>X</b>	<b>X</b>	<b>X</b>					
CHICKEN SALAD	<b>X</b>		<b>X</b> (in bread)	<b>X</b>					